## Michigan Lutheran High School FOUNDATION

## PAVE THE WAY FOR CHRISTIAN EDUCATION

## BRICK BY BRICK FUNDRAISER

We thank you so much for taking the next step to purchase your commemorative paver that will become a permanent part of Michigan Lutheran High School. These will be placed in front of our newly designed sign in the front entrance of the Betty Kohn Sports Annex.

The engraved pavers can be personalized as you choose. Commemorate a loved one, recognize an alumnus, a son or daughter, a teacher, a coach, a championship team, your family, a class, a bible verse, etc. The possibilities are endless!

We will accept orders until <u>May 31, 2024.</u> Funds from this fundraiser will go to the MLHS Foundation for use towards tuition assistance, capital improvements, operations, and debt retirement.

To become a permanent part of our Titan Tradition, please complete and return the form along with your payment. And thank you for helping our children receive a quality Christian Education.

If you have any questions, please contact Matthew Herbst, President of MLHS at 269.429.7861 ext. 204 or email <a href="mailto:mherbst@michiganlutheran.org">mherbst@michiganlutheran.org</a>.

.....

MLHS is a 501 C 3 non-profit organization and relies primarily on donations

Complete the form below. Use a separate order form for each brick/paver ALL ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 31, 2024 4 x 8 brick - includes up to 3 lines of engraving - \$75

Name:				
Address:	City:	<del></del>	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:			
13 characters max per line/spa	ce = one character			
Choose your engraving - Pleas	e Print Clearly			
Line one:				
Line two:				
Line three:				

Write a check to "Michigan Lutheran High School" and return it with this form to Michigan Lutheran High School
615 East Marquette Woods Road
St. Joseph, MI 49085